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OEM Reference

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1612920480
1616959280
9804163480
9822326680
9837470680

OEM Cross Reference

UFI

PURFLUX
CORTECO
CORTECO
FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
TECNOCAR
FILTRON
MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT

METAL LEVE
WIX FILTERS

5425400
AHC4252
CC1477
CC1477
CFA118082
CUK260142
CUK260142
CW549001
E3942LC2
E3942L.C2
EC7182
K1328A2x
LAK1157S
LAK1157S
LAK1157S
WP2117
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